
GALBIATE SAN GENESIO RUN
Galbiate - San Genesio - Galbiate

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE A

1 172 BELTRAMI Lorenzo 1995 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:39'00.8 0.0
2 1 BRAMBILLA Danilo 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:40'17.3 1'16.5
3 355 TAVOLA Stefano 1989 OSA VALMADRERA 1:44'29.4 5'28.6
4 73 DEL MOLINO Mattia 1992 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1:46'51.3 7'50.5
5 76 TURRISI Simone 1993 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:47'40.9 8'40.1
6 152 RIGAMONTI Marco 1995 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 1:53'21.2 14'20.4
7 267 MEINARDI Stefano 1999 ATL COLOMBO 1:53'27.4 14'26.6
8 400 CIRESA Riccardo 1996 GSA COMETA 1:53'34.4 14'33.6
9 292 INDERST Sebastian 1992 PWT ITALY 1:53'57.8 14'57.0

10 294 VALSECCHI Michele 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:56'18.8 17'18.0
11 387 FINAZZI Francesco 2000 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 1:56'51.8 17'51.0
12 65 VIAN Andrea 1994 GEFO K TEAM 1:57'17.6 18'16.8
13 82 ADAMOLI Simone 1994 TEAM PASTURO ASD 1:58'10.3 19'09.5
14 274 DEL LUNGO Stefano 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:03'52.5 24'51.7
15 110 TESTA Andrea 2001 OSA VALMADRERA 2:07'05.0 28'04.2
16 287 MARELLI Stefano 1993 RUNCARD 2:07'45.3 28'44.5
17 280 PULELLA Giuseppe Francesco 1995 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:08'03.7 29'02.9
18 313 SEMBOLINI Luca 1994 2:09'51.6 30'50.8
19 53 STEFANONI Alessio 1990 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:12'22.7 33'21.9
20 397 PIROVANO Franco 1991 2:13'16.5 34'15.7
21 64 DE PAOLA Roberto 1990 3 LIFE 2:24'18.3 45'17.5
22 157 REDAELLI Stefano 1989 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:26'53.7 47'52.9
23 239 RIVA Fabio 1919 CTL3 2:27'30.1 48'29.3
24 315 MERONI Matteo 1992 RUNTASTIC 2:30'27.5 51'26.7
25 30 RIVA Marco 1990 2:35'57.4 56'56.6
26 384 BAGLIONI Simone 1992 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:45'36.2 1:06'35.4

ISCRITTI ...... 28

NON PARTITI ... 2

41 DI MARIA Giuseppe 1992 ASD AVIS OGGIONO
147 ALBERTINETTI Andrea 1992

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE B

1 307 BENEDETTI Enrico 1979 1:39'31.3 0.0
2 140 ARRIGONI Luca 1981 TEAM SERIM 1:41'02.3 1'31.0
3 224 ARRIGONI Matteo 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:46'23.6 6'52.3
4 57 SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 1981 ERBA SPORT 1:46'51.5 7'20.2
5 342 UGOLINI Filippo 1987 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:48'57.6 9'26.3
6 182 RONDI Antonio 1981 RUNNERS BERGAMO 1:48'59.5 9'28.2
7 331 GRILLI Andrea 1983 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:49'37.1 10'05.8
8 112 VASSENA Enrico 1986 OSA VALMADRERA 1:51'17.1 11'45.8
9 8 TENTORI Daniele 1983 3 LIFE 1:52'42.4 13'11.1

10 256 BONERA Mattia 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:54'50.1 15'18.8
11 197 ZACCARIA Filippo 1981 FO' DI PÈ 1:56'15.4 16'44.1
12 402 SCACCABAROZZI Massimiliano 1979 OSA VALMADRERA 1:57'00.5 17'29.2
13 320 DELLA ROVERE Andrea 1981 GSA COMETA 1:57'28.1 17'56.8
14 312 BERTARINI Emanuele 1986 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 1:57'28.6 17'57.3
15 207 FANTI Massimo 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:57'50.4 18'19.1
16 13 PIZZOLATO Manuel 1986 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1:59'05.5 19'34.2
17 396 VASSENA Alberto 1980 OSA VALMADRERA 1:59'07.0 19'35.7
18 90 AIROLDI Angelo 1981 RUNCARD 2:00'37.9 21'06.6
19 166 COLOMBO Alessandro 1984 RUNCARD 2:02'33.0 23'01.7
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20 170 PENNATI Marco 1987 OSA VALMADRERA 2:04'22.3 24'51.0
21 311 CURTI Simone 1985 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:04'51.3 25'20.0
22 336 MAGGI Simone 1988 TEAM CAFFÈ DEL BORGO 2:05'05.5 25'34.2
23 138 MAMMOLITI Cristian 1984 GPV 2:05'33.6 26'02.3
24 270 LUVERÀ Giuseppe 1981 AMATORI LECCO 2:06'10.5 26'39.2
25 31 RATTI Emanuele 1983 FREE RUN 2:06'16.8 26'45.5
26 210 PIROVANO Andrea 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 2:06'22.1 26'50.8
27 71 AGOSTONI Michele 1987 VAM RACE 2:07'39.2 28'07.9
28 356 DI BITETTO Giacomo 1983 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:07'55.4 28'24.1
29 370 BOLIS Marco 1983 OSA VALMADRERA 2:09'03.3 29'32.0
30 173 GALLIENA Antonio 1983 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TE 2:10'10.2 30'38.9
31 192 GALLI Angelo 1986 GSA COMETA 2:10'31.1 30'59.8
32 48 LONGHI Marco 1988 POL. VILLESE 2:10'38.6 31'07.3
33 344 LAFRANCONI Michele 1981 2:11'32.3 32'01.0
34 163 ALLEVI Lorenzo 1986 GS VALGEROLA 2:12'06.1 32'34.8
35 231 ACCIARETTI Andrea 1985 BARRO SUNSET TEAM 2:12'52.0 33'20.7
36 63 COLOMBO Lorenzo 1988 ATL FRI.MA.S. 2:13'05.5 33'34.2
37 98 ANDREOTTI Davide 1979 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:13'07.7 33'36.4
38 243 TURATI Paolo 1984 2:13'11.9 33'40.6
39 301 FRIGERIO Paolo 1979 OSA VALMADRERA 2:15'19.1 35'47.8
40 328 GHISELLINI Alberto 1984 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:15'31.6 36'00.3
41 178 TOGNI Daniele 1981 IDEEINMOVIMENTO ASD 2:17'02.2 37'30.9
42 361 GALLI Andrea 1985 GS VALGEROLA 2:18'20.4 38'49.1
43 125 MAFFEIS Andrea 1982 RUNNERS DESIO 2:18'26.1 38'54.8
44 374 CRUPI Vincenzo 1981 GPL GALBIATE 2:18'29.4 38'58.1
45 282 GHISLANZONI Riccardo 1980 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:18'30.2 38'58.9
46 230 RAVASIO Marco 1987 GEFO K-TEAM 2:21'25.7 41'54.4
47 169 RIZZI Andrea 1983 RUNCARD 2:22'31.4 43'00.1
48 99 COLOMBO Dario 1981 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:22'38.2 43'06.9
49 23 GIROLA Giona 1988 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:22'51.9 43'20.6
50 316 MAGNI Paolo 1985 2:23'20.6 43'49.3
51 141 IENGO Giovanni 1979 RUNCARD 2:23'58.8 44'27.5
52 114 CONTI Davide 1983 GS ROGENO 2:24'09.1 44'37.8
53 278 BILANZONE Giuseppe 1980 3 LIFE 2:26'05.2 46'33.9
54 375 RICCI Giuseppe 1979 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:26'54.2 47'22.9
55 145 PIVA Andrea 1983 RUNCARD 2:28'01.7 48'30.4
56 85 BRIOSCHI Stefano 1983 ATLETICA ALMENNO S S 2:30'00.5 50'29.2
57 83 TENTORI Andrea 1985 2:30'14.4 50'43.1
58 97 LA VERDE Giuseppe 1980 RUNCARD 2:33'50.9 54'19.6
59 309 FRACASSOLI Luca 1984 RUNCARD 2:34'30.9 54'59.6
60 308 FUMAGALLI Roberto 1981 2:35'38.7 56'07.4
61 135 CRIPPA Andrea 1981 2:35'47.7 56'16.4
62 3 VIGANO Simone 1988 RUNCARD 2:37'27.2 57'55.9
63 381 PALEARI Matteo 1985 2:37'30.4 57'59.1
64 123 SESANA Massimiliano 1979 GEFO K-TEAM 2:37'48.5 58'17.2
65 252 ALESSANDRO Delmiglio 1984 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'14.2 58'42.9
66 209 PEROSSI Alessandro 1980 OSA VALMADRERA 2:40'53.8 1:01'22.5
67 177 ARRUS Alessandro 1987 2:44'24.8 1:04'53.5
68 228 FEDELI Massimo 1981 RUNCARD 2:44'46.1 1:05'14.8
69 322 BONACINA Giulio 1980 RUNCARD 2:45'55.1 1:06'23.8
70 318 FREDDI Francesco 1985 2:47'35.4 1:08'04.1
71 324 MONTANELLI Andrea 1987 BARRO SUNSET TEAM 2:52'16.6 1:12'45.3
72 126 GARZIANO Daniele 1979 RUNCARD 2:54'29.8 1:14'58.5
73 200 MILANI Giuseppe 1983 2:58'35.7 1:19'04.4
74 142 MORO Carlo 1979 3:03'35.7 1:24'04.4
75 133 BARBIERO Stefano 1981 RUNCARD 11:24'16.4 9:44'45.1

ISCRITTI ...... 77

NON PARTITI ... 2

250 FORMENTI Giorgio 1986
367 CORTI Stefano 1988 I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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MASCHILE C

1 258 PAREDI Simone 1977 1:43'13.4 0.0
2 364 RIGONELLI Dario 1977 OSA VALMADRERA 1:43'16.3 2.9
3 42 PILONI Michele 1978 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:44'23.8 1'10.4
4 303 RIGAMONTI Alessandro 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 1:47'31.4 4'18.0
5 204 CASIRAGHI Umberto 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 1:50'03.8 6'50.4
6 205 CORTI Cristian 1975 OSA VALMADRERA 1:51'18.4 8'05.0
7 366 SANTAMBROGIO Mattia 1975 ERBA SPORT 1:52'41.2 9'27.8
8 404 VACCANI Matteo 1976 1:57'26.4 14'13.0
9 120 ALEGI Oreste 1976 3 LIFE 1:59'07.6 15'54.2

10 398 MILANI Paolo 1974 OSA VALMADRERA 1:59'23.9 16'10.5
11 79 RIGONELLI Daniele 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:00'28.0 17'14.6
12 365 LOMBARDINI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:00'33.6 17'20.2
13 334 PROSERPIO Giampiero 1975 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:02'41.6 19'28.2
14 241 GAROTA Maurizio 1970 ASD ROVINATA 2:03'08.8 19'55.4
15 302 LEO Gabriele 1973 OSA VALMADRERA 2:03'34.1 20'20.7
16 335 PIETRELLA Marco 1973 IMMOBILIARE ZIO MAO 2:03'37.4 20'24.0
17 106 FUMAGALLI Andrea Arnaldo 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:04'22.0 21'08.6
18 174 ROBAZZA Sergio 1971 RUNNERS DESIO 2:04'41.5 21'28.1
19 86 CAVALLO Saverio 1973 2:05'20.8 22'07.4
20 213 MATTAVELLI Igor 1975 SGURBAT RUNNER'S 2:06'49.6 23'36.2
21 279 VALSECCHI Ferdinando 1969 VAM RACE 2:07'57.8 24'44.4
22 293 AFFINITO Pasquale 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 2:08'25.3 25'11.9
23 352 ZAPPA Andrea 1970 2:08'47.4 25'34.0
24 32 PANZERI Leonardo 1970 AMATORI LECCO 2:08'56.8 25'43.4
25 47 BONFANTI Luca 1976 OSA VALMADRERA 2:08'57.6 25'44.2
26 46 PENNATI Roberto 1970 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:09'07.0 25'53.6
27 249 MAGGI Matteo 1979 RUNCARD 2:10'17.7 27'04.3
28 277 CHIAPPA Alessandro 1973 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:10'20.7 27'07.3
29 54 ZOCCATELLI Fabio 1978 ASD TEAM ZENITHAL 2:10'46.6 27'33.2
30 44 BUTTI Luca 1972 2:10'47.0 27'33.6
31 225 GARGHENTINI Morgan 1972 RUNCARD 2:11'02.0 27'48.6
32 388 TAMUSSIN Antonio 1973 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGE 2:11'11.5 27'58.1
33 109 RIPAMONTI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:11'23.3 28'09.9
34 134 ALOISIO Marco 1974 SSD SPARTACUS TRIATHLON 2:11'51.3 28'37.9
35 107 FUMAGALLI Gabriele 1973 OSA VALMADRERA 2:11'56.0 28'42.6
36 401 COLCIAGO Fabrizio 1976 ALPINI CARATE 2:12'01.4 28'48.0
37 75 CRIPPA Simone 1975 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:12'12.0 28'58.6
38 49 FLORIS Gian Pietro 1971 2:13'09.0 29'55.6
39 221 MESINOVIC Haris 1976 2:13'14.4 30'01.0
40 339 GHISLANZONI Davide 1969 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:13'28.3 30'14.9
41 102 AMADINI Marco 1978 RUNCARD 2:13'35.2 30'21.8
42 93 DELLA TORRE Gabriele 1975 2:14'05.1 30'51.7
43 288 MAGNI Omar 1974 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:14'11.5 30'58.1
44 358 PROIETTO Michele 1975 GS CARABINIERI 2:14'12.2 30'58.8
45 297 CONFORTO Matteo 1974 ASD DAINI CARATE 2:14'20.0 31'06.6
46 251 AGOSTONI Stefano 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:14'23.1 31'09.7
47 379 MILANI Alessandro 1972 GEFO K-TEAM 2:15'02.7 31'49.3
48 208 GALBUSERA Alessandro 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 2:16'12.0 32'58.6
49 130 PANZERI Fabrizio 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:16'12.5 32'59.1
50 272 FIAMBERTI Roberto 1978 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:16'37.4 33'24.0
51 310 CAGLIANI Michele 1976 00103 AS PREMANA 2:16'42.2 33'28.8
52 180 LONGONI Sergio 1977 RUNCARD 2:16'47.1 33'33.7
53 40 BONFANTI Antonio 1970 SEC CIVATE 2:16'50.3 33'36.9
54 35 CASTAGNA Massimo 1970 OSA VALMADRERA 2:16'57.7 33'44.3
55 144 GEROSA Riccardo 1976 OSA VALMADRERA 2:17'08.4 33'55.0
56 164 CASIRAGHI Stefano 1969 RUNCARD 2:17'11.4 33'58.0
57 338 PIZZABALLA Luigi Paolo 1975 GP VILLASANTESE 2:17'31.1 34'17.7
58 229 FUMAGALLI Massimilano 1976 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:18'44.2 35'30.8
59 55 CROSINA Moris 1972 US SAN MAURIZIO ERBA 2:18'47.2 35'33.8
60 100 ANGHILERI Guido 1972 GS ROGENO 2:19'06.7 35'53.3
61 25 DI MARTINO Andrea 1975 GP VILLASANTESE 2:19'14.6 36'01.2
62 206 DE CAPITANI Luciano 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 2:19'26.9 36'13.5
63 212 CAROLI Claudio Ivan 1970 FO' DI PÈ 2:21'27.3 38'13.9
64 262 FERRARI Stefano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.1 38'17.7
65 176 APPIANI Gaetano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.8 38'18.4
66 95 DI SANTO Roberto 1974 RUNNERS DESIO 2:23'28.8 40'15.4
67 393 CANALI Robert 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:24'09.3 40'55.9
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68 70 BALOSSI Massimo 1975 ASD ROVINATA 2:24'26.5 41'13.1
69 17 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 BAR VITALI 2:24'39.1 41'25.7
70 237 CASATI Paolo 1973 GPL GALBIATE 2:25'11.6 41'58.2
71 321 CORTI Alessio 1975 TEAM ZENITHAL 2:25'16.6 42'03.2
72 377 DI TUCCIO Fabio 1970 RUNNERS DESIO 2:25'25.9 42'12.5
73 202 TREMOLADA Davide 1973 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:25'26.3 42'12.9
74 151 BIANCHI Massimiliano 1970 GS CARABINIERI 2:25'32.6 42'19.2
75 186 BORGONOVO Danilo 1972 OTC COMO 2:25'37.3 42'23.9
76 185 TOFFETTI Massimo 1973 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO 2:26'05.0 42'51.6
77 7 LOSA Mario 1976 K-TEAM GEFO OLGINATE 2:26'05.5 42'52.1
78 332 VALNEGRI Nicola 1978 2:26'07.6 42'54.2
79 394 PIFFARI Pierfelice 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:26'48.3 43'34.9
80 72 INVERNIZZI Gianluca 1974 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:27'19.0 44'05.6
81 43 CROTTA Stefano 1978 RUNCARD 2:27'32.1 44'18.7
82 191 GADOSA Antonio 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:27'38.4 44'25.0
83 154 ARMELLIN Davide 1976 GLS 2:28'50.3 45'36.9
84 88 NEGRI Walter 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'51.6 45'38.2
85 234 BONACINA Matteo 1975 RUNCARD 2:29'12.3 45'58.9
86 354 BERTULETTI Giancarlo 1969 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:29'31.9 46'18.5
87 347 LUCCI Raffaele 1977 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:29'38.8 46'25.4
88 190 BRIGATTI Mario 1973 2:29'53.3 46'39.9
89 257 FILIGURA Alessandro 1970 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:30'06.0 46'52.6
90 232 TESTI Andrea 1974 RUNCARD 2:30'21.4 47'08.0
91 117 PARMA Andrea 1976 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:30'27.7 47'14.3
92 92 LONGHI Domenico 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:30'40.6 47'27.2
93 50 VASSENA Eugenio 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 2:31'00.3 47'46.9
94 323 FUMAGALLI Luca 1977 RUNCARD 2:31'37.0 48'23.6
95 255 MAURI Silvano 1975 SEC CIVATE 2:31'39.8 48'26.4
96 360 FERRARIO Angelo Ferro 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:31'43.4 48'30.0
97 94 MOSCHETTI Paolo 1973 RUNCARD 2:32'26.3 49'12.9
98 27 GUALTERONI Giuseppe 1979 BAR VITALI 2:34'00.2 50'46.8
99 238 CORTI Franco 1972 2:34'17.0 51'03.6

100 244 FAVA Stefano 1973 RUNCARD 2:34'18.7 51'05.3
101 121 CRIPPA Ivan 1977 RUNCARD 2:34'24.0 51'10.6
102 87 FABRIS Simone 1977 I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA 2:35'06.3 51'52.9
103 306 MIRAGOLI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:35'41.6 52'28.2
104 276 TESTA Fabio 1974 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:36'51.6 53'38.2
105 132 PIAZZA Alberto 1978 BAR VITALI 2:37'29.7 54'16.3
106 18 BERTOLA Davide 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'15.3 55'01.9
107 373 DINACCI Paolo 1972 ASD RUNSMILE - MI853 2:41'58.1 58'44.7
108 160 SCANDOLA Oreste 1978 2:42'36.2 59'22.8
109 91 MONTANI Marco 1970 ENOGASTRORUNNERS 2:44'25.7 1:01'12.3
110 61 VALSECCHI Fabrizio 1976 CANTO DI CORSA 2:44'53.1 1:01'39.7
111 10 PAROLI Silvano 1970 GEL 2:45'35.2 1:02'21.8
112 285 BUCCIOLINI Davide 1976 OTC COMO 2:45'37.8 1:02'24.4
113 26 MAURI Marcello 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 2:45'46.8 1:02'33.4
114 184 FUMAGALLI Davide 1978 MONZA MARATHON TEAM A.S 2:46'23.0 1:03'09.6
115 371 MONGUZZI Fabio 1979 9.92 RUNNING 2:46'49.3 1:03'35.9
116 286 CARPANI Fausto 1969 2:48'08.8 1:04'55.4
117 289 BRIVIO Walter 1972 RUNNERS DESIO 2:49'30.3 1:06'16.9
118 353 FONTANA Fabio 1978 100X100 ANIMA TRAIL 2:50'11.0 1:06'57.6
119 389 AROSIO Gianluca 1974 RUNNERS DESIO 2:51'53.2 1:08'39.8
120 357 TUCCI Domenico 1973 BAR VITALI 2:52'15.5 1:09'02.1
121 196 MINOLA Simone 1975 MEDIRUN 2:52'42.1 1:09'28.7
122 119 CONTI Roberto 1976 RUNCARD 2:52'43.8 1:09'30.4
123 216 POZZI Davide 1974 2:56'25.9 1:13'12.5
124 19 BARISON Franco Giovanni 1969 RUNCARD 2:58'03.8 1:14'50.4
125 58 CASSAMAGNAGHI Giorgio 1973 2:59'02.4 1:15'49.0
126 341 LAVECCHIA Alberto 1973 ADMO PEPERONCINO TEAM 3:01'40.3 1:18'26.9
127 59 MICORI Francesco 1972 MOUNTAIN & TRAIL 3:01'41.5 1:18'28.1
128 115 PORFIDO Ilario 1970 3:08'10.9 1:24'57.5
129 260 LEGORA Roberto 1976 CANTO DI CORSA 3:09'44.8 1:26'31.4
130 136 FUNES Andrea 1975 BAR VITALI 3:14'26.8 1:31'13.4
131 137 SALA Cristian 1974 BAR VITALI 3:16'00.4 1:32'47.0
132 222 FARINA Paolo 1972 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 3:17'56.6 1:34'43.2
133 265 BUTTI Enrico Claudio 1975 CANTO DI CORSA 3:26'50.3 1:43'36.9

ISCRITTI ...... 144
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NON PARTITI ... 11

6 BAI Sergio 1970 LIBERTAS
12 TRESOLDI Davide 1970
45 PANZERI Giuseppe 1976 HAPPY RUNNER
69 ARRIGONI Stefano 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD

162 FAZZINI Alex 1978 00103 AS PREMANA
168 RECH Alberto 1971 BAR VITALI
223 MEANI Filippo 1978 US A. CASATI ARCORE
233 BUZZOLA Valeriano 1974 RUNNERS DESIO
263 CONSONNI Marco 1979
283 DEMATTEIS Giampiero 1971 DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVA
380 ALDEGHI Ivan 1969 LAZZARUNNING

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE D

1 56 SIMONETTA Costantino 1967 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:47'39.7 0.0
2 269 PIANTANIDA Felice 1967 SEC CIVATE 1:55'26.1 7'46.4
3 343 ALDEGHI Daniele 1967 SEV VALMADRERA 1:59'33.7 11'54.0
4 156 MARVEGGIO Fabrizio 1968 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:00'14.9 12'35.2
5 215 MAZZOLENI Massimo 1968 TEAM ZENITHAL 2:03'30.4 15'50.7
6 143 COLOMBO Massimo 1969 SEV VALMADRERA 2:08'26.1 20'46.4
7 161 GEROSA Angelo 1963 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:09'00.5 21'20.8
8 362 ANDREOTTI Roberto 1960 GPL GALBIATE 2:09'13.6 21'33.9
9 363 FERRI Umberto 1968 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:10'56.2 23'16.5

10 382 BRAMBILLA Massimo 1963 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:11'23.3 23'43.6
11 108 LONGHI Davide 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 2:12'03.5 24'23.8
12 227 PIETRELLA Luciano 1964 RUNCARD 2:13'04.5 25'24.8
13 5 GEROSA Pietro Ivano 1968 RUNCARD 2:13'05.4 25'25.7
14 84 MAPELLI Oscar 1966 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:13'06.3 25'26.6
15 300 MAZZOLA Fabio 1965 FO' DI PÈ 2:13'33.6 25'53.9
16 62 BRUMANA Ennio 1968 POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 2:13'38.3 25'58.6
17 305 VILLA Riccardo 1966 OSA VALMADRERA 2:14'28.1 26'48.4
18 159 VALSECCHI Luca 1965 2:15'06.5 27'26.8
19 268 MARRANZANO Gianluigi 1964 RUNCARD 2:17'08.5 29'28.8
20 211 REDAELLI Pierangelo 1966 OSA VALMADRERA 2:17'17.6 29'37.9
21 372 MEINARDI Francesco 1965 2:17'24.7 29'45.0
22 385 PESENTI Giacomo 1960 FO' DI PÈ 2:18'12.5 30'32.8
23 128 EMANUELLI Antonello 1966 RUNCARD 2:19'13.8 31'34.1
24 198 MARANGONI Davide 1967 AMATORI LECCO 2:19'14.4 31'34.7
25 101 CAROLI Gianluca 1966 ATLETICA PARATICO 2:19'57.6 32'17.9
26 245 ROSSI Roberto 1963 2:20'16.1 32'36.4
27 317 MOTTA Giuseppe 1966 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:20'34.4 32'54.7
28 314 FISCALE Gabriele 1968 2:21'26.5 33'46.8
29 22 FARINA Enzo 1966 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:22'41.8 35'02.1
30 96 GALBIATI Stefano 1965 SGURBAT RUNNER'S 2:22'57.9 35'18.2
31 165 SEGRETI Francesco 1966 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:23'00.0 35'20.3
32 333 INNOCENTI Aldo 1968 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:24'07.4 36'27.7
33 194 INVERNIZZI Raffaele 1962 AMATORI LECCO 2:24'50.4 37'10.7
34 24 PANZERI Mario 1964 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:25'31.6 37'51.9
35 319 MASPERI Valerio 1960 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:27'18.9 39'39.2
36 327 QUADRIO Fabio 1967 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'55.1 41'15.4
37 36 MELCHIORRE Luigi 1962 2:30'30.0 42'50.3
38 376 BRAIBANTI Luca 1968 RUNCARD 2:30'52.1 43'12.4
39 391 FIORINDI Franco 1963 ORTICA TEAM 2:31'04.8 43'25.1
40 218 RUMBOLO Alberto 1966 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:31'06.1 43'26.4
41 199 PERUCCHINI Luciano 1966 2:31'17.8 43'38.1
42 359 BONFANTI Luca 1968 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:31'19.5 43'39.8
43 261 GATTI Stefano Giovanni 1964 ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:31'30.4 43'50.7
44 187 LOTTI Emilio 1966 RUNCARD 2:31'52.2 44'12.5
45 124 MARINELLO Andrea 1963 LECCO ALTA 2:32'46.5 45'06.8
46 284 CARITO Salvatore 1959 AMATORI LECCO 2:33'38.8 45'59.1
47 351 COLOMBO Michele 1964 OSA VALMADRERA 2:33'55.8 46'16.1
48 158 PANZERI Lorenzo 1960 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:34'19.8 46'40.1
49 183 PEREGO Oreste 1962 RUNCARD 2:35'29.8 47'50.1
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50 235 SILVA Mauro 1969 RUNCARD 2:35'47.0 48'07.3
51 28 ORRU' Pierangelo 1964 ATL FRI.MA.S. 2:37'19.5 49'39.8
52 329 TAGLIABUE Massimiliano 1968 GAP SARONNO 2:37'19.7 49'40.0
53 275 COLOMBO Daniele 1961 AMATORI LECCO 2:37'46.1 50'06.4
54 118 BURATTI Paolo 1962 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'14.5 50'34.8
55 77 CASATI Valter 1962 US A. CASATI ARCORE 2:38'39.0 50'59.3
56 146 PANZERI Maurizio 1964 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:39'19.1 51'39.4
57 131 LANFRANCHI Francesco 1959 RUNCARD 2:41'08.7 53'29.0
58 236 SACCHI Massimo 1967 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:42'25.2 54'45.5
59 220 BRAMATI Michele 1967 TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA 2:43'37.2 55'57.5
60 4 MERONI Giancarlo 1967 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:43'42.3 56'02.6
61 193 CRETELLA Erminio 1963 RUNCARD 2:44'24.4 56'44.7
62 66 LOSA Riccardo 1963 CANTO DI CORSA 2:44'52.7 57'13.0
63 29 CONTI Stefano 1963 BAR VITALI 2:45'03.8 57'24.1
64 290 CORTI Gianluigi 1960 2:45'31.4 57'51.7
65 11 COGLIATI Bruno 1966 RUNCARD 2:46'07.5 58'27.8
66 246 BERTANI Francesco 1962 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:48'27.3 1:00'47.6
67 242 LUPINO Corrado 1962 ATLETICA CINISELLO 2:49'02.4 1:01'22.7
68 304 TESTA Carlo 1967 OSA VALMADRERA 2:49'30.2 1:01'50.5
69 390 RIVA Marco 1960 AMATORI LECCO 2:49'54.9 1:02'15.2
70 113 MEDUGNO Roberto 1967 GAP SARONNO 2:51'42.2 1:04'02.5
71 129 ZUCCHINALI Roberto 1960 RUNNERS BERGAMO 2:52'26.1 1:04'46.4
72 116 CIVATI Angelo 1969 2:52'54.8 1:05'15.1
73 9 BERTULETTI Roberto 1968 2:53'43.3 1:06'03.6
74 14 CASTELNUOVO Fulvio 1961 2:54'39.4 1:06'59.7
75 217 CATALANO Giovanni Alberto 1965 2:57'45.4 1:10'05.7
76 122 CASTELNUOVO Riccardo 1967 RUNCARD 2:59'13.6 1:11'33.9
77 340 CASTELLETTI Maurizio 1968 GSA COMETA 3:00'00.5 1:12'20.8
78 175 BONVICINO Riccardo 1961 ORTICA TEAM 3:01'16.1 1:13'36.4
79 345 GIULIANI Francesco 1968 RUNCARD 3:06'37.7 1:18'58.0
80 386 BERIZZI Giovanni 1965 LAZZARUNNING 3:08'10.4 1:20'30.7
81 139 FUMAGALLI Diego 1968 ALS CREMELLA 3:15'54.9 1:28'15.2
82 264 ARMELLIN Luca 1964 GPL GALBIATE 3:19'15.6 1:31'35.9
83 16 BIFFI Gianpaolo 1968 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 3:23'05.2 1:35'25.5
84 39 RATTI Gaetano 1961 OSA VALMADRERA 11:10'33.4 9:22'53.7

ISCRITTI ...... 89

NON PARTITI ... 5

52 BONFANTI Luciano 1961 ASD AVIS OGGIONO
68 CALDERA Antonello 1961 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO

240 PURITA Domenico 1966 G.R.O.
295 SALA Nicola 1965 BAR VITALI
395 PILI Efisio 1966 OSA VALMADRERA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE E

1 399 BARONI Antonio 1952 VALETUDO-SERIM 2:10'23.1 0.0
2 21 ROSSI Giovanni 1954 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:12'21.4 1'58.3
3 81 FIORDI Piero Carlo 1951 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:14'55.5 4'32.4
4 153 TRAPLETTI Flavio 1956 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:26'52.5 16'29.4
5 105 CANTONI Eros 1955 OSA VALMADRERA 2:30'36.0 20'12.9
6 104 VISMARA Giancarlo 1958 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:31'42.9 21'19.8
7 51 CASTELLI Gerolamo 1950 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:33'36.3 23'13.2
8 179 BOLIS GiosuÈ 1955 2:35'21.7 24'58.6
9 20 LOSA Maurizio 1959 RUNCARD 2:39'10.3 28'47.2

10 325 RYDER Nigel 1958 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:54'33.8 44'10.7
11 150 DAVERI Claudio 1959 3:00'16.6 49'53.5
12 78 ALLOCCA Giuseppe 1952 MARCACARATESI 3:00'18.3 49'55.2
13 111 VALSECCHI Patrizio 1955 OSA VALMADRERA 3:05'37.9 55'14.8
14 281 CALEGARI Giovanni 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN 3:16'29.5 1:06'06.4

ISCRITTI ...... 15
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NON PARTITI ... 1

60 SCUTTI Antonio 1955 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO COM

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

FEMMINILE

1 195 CAGLIO Anna 1994 POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 1:53'34.7 0.0
2 2 BRAMBILLA Martina 1993 VAM RACE 1:57'53.8 4'19.1
3 298 VAGNI Monica 1978 ATLETICA PARATICO 2:14'35.6 21'00.9
4 273 ARDIZZOIA Federica 1996 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:15'12.4 21'37.7
5 189 SALVI Elena 1981 POL. VILLESE 2:16'01.5 22'26.8
6 127 CALIO' Elena 1975 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:17'32.6 23'57.9
7 291 BILORA Martina 1998 GEFO K-TEAM 2:18'05.7 24'31.0
8 254 COLCIAGO Lucia 1970 OSA VALMADRERA 2:19'30.5 25'55.8
9 33 SPREAFICO Chiara 1981 ASD ROVINATA 2:29'45.3 36'10.6

10 383 COLOMBO Annalisa 1973 GAP SARONNO 2:30'32.5 36'57.8
11 74 ZACCARO Angela Maria 1979 ASD RUNSMILE - MI853 2:34'00.8 40'26.1
12 89 MILANI Sabrina 1974 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:34'02.5 40'27.8
13 330 PERIN Valentina 1971 GAP SARONNO 2:37'19.5 43'44.8
14 346 CIVARDI Irene 1980 ALS CREMELLA 2:39'31.3 45'56.6
15 226 FOTI Elisa 1985 RUNCARD 2:39'45.6 46'10.9
16 296 RIGAMONTI Maria Teresa 1964 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:40'27.0 46'52.3
17 349 CARDOSO LOPES Donzilia 1961 US SAN MAURIZIO ERBA 2:40'51.7 47'17.0
18 103 LOZZA Miriam 1976 FO' DI PÈ 2:45'06.2 51'31.5
19 369 FORMENTI Ilaria 1978 RUNCARD 2:45'22.7 51'48.0
20 326 MARTINATO Katia 1983 TEAM ZENITHAL 2:45'56.8 52'22.1
21 67 SPOLDI Alessandra 1972 GTA CREMA 2:46'40.1 53'05.4
22 34 AMADINI Emilia 1967 RUNCARD 2:46'49.7 53'15.0
23 248 AMBROSIONI Giuditta 1964 SEC CIVATE 2:49'27.0 55'52.3
24 403 OLDINI Anna 1984 2:49'28.4 55'53.7
25 201 GHELFI Giusy 1978 RUNCARD 2:56'28.9 1:02'54.2
26 253 QUARESMINI Miriam 1968 LIBERTAS SESTO 2:57'01.3 1:03'26.6
27 203 LIMONTA Letizia 1966 FO' DI PÈ 2:58'06.4 1:04'31.7
28 368 DI MARIA Claudia 1963 ORTICA TEAM 2:58'22.7 1:04'48.0
29 167 RIGHETTI Elena 1964 RUNCARD 2:58'58.3 1:05'23.6
30 348 BERNARDO Stefania 1974 RUNCARD 2:58'58.5 1:05'23.8
31 214 CASTELLI Simonetta 1962 FO' DI PÈ 3:02'27.2 1:08'52.5
32 148 PEPOSHI Arjana 1976 SEC CIVATE 3:03'57.9 1:10'23.2
33 247 CAIMI Gabriella 1973 SEC CIVATE 3:03'59.0 1:10'24.3
34 171 BONAGURO Rossella 1958 G.T.A. CREMA 3:04'21.3 1:10'46.6
35 266 COLOMBO Luana 1991 3:07'00.3 1:13'25.6
36 181 BENEDETTI Silvia 1977 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 3:08'39.1 1:15'04.4
37 219 ANGELI Erica 1980 BIGACC DE ELA 3:08'39.7 1:15'05.0
38 299 TOGNI Sara 1976 FO' DI PÈ 3:09'35.9 1:16'01.2
39 155 ANGELINI Flavia 1964 OSA VALMADRERA 3:12'29.9 1:18'55.2
40 271 BASSANELLO Marina 1991 RUNCARD 3:13'31.7 1:19'57.0
41 259 DELL'ERA Loredana 1969 ESINO TRAIL 3:13'50.3 1:20'15.6
42 337 VITALE Marinella 1970 ALS CREMELLA 3:15'55.4 1:22'20.7
43 15 VILLA Maria Cristina 1976 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 3:23'03.9 1:29'29.2
44 378 CANALI Francesca 1949 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 3:25'50.7 1:32'16.0
45 80 ZUCCOLI Daniela 1973 RUNCARD 3:26'53.3 1:33'18.6
46 149 VALSECCHI Patrizia 1964 SEC CIVATE 3:30'28.6 1:36'53.9
47 350 TESTORI Cristina 1972 RUNCARD 3:33'05.9 1:39'31.2
48 37 ZECCHINI Silvia 1976 SEC CIVATE 3:43'10.2 1:49'35.5
49 38 VALTOLINA Simona 1978 AMATORI LECCO 3:57'40.1 2:04'05.4

ISCRITTI ...... 51

NON PARTITI ... 2

188 GHIONI Maria Gabriella 1959 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS
392 GERMANI Adelaide 1965 BAR VITALI

NON ARRIVATI .. 0
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SQUALIFICATI .. 0

GALBIATESI

1 398 MILANI Paolo 1974 OSA VALMADRERA 1:59'23.9 0.0
2 335 PIETRELLA Marco 1973 IMMOBILIARE ZIO MAO 2:03'37.4 4'13.5
3 370 BOLIS Marco 1983 OSA VALMADRERA 2:09'03.3 9'39.4
4 362 ANDREOTTI Roberto 1960 GPL GALBIATE 2:09'13.6 9'49.7
5 54 ZOCCATELLI Fabio 1978 ASD TEAM ZENITHAL 2:10'46.6 11'22.7
6 397 PIROVANO Franco 1991 2:13'16.5 13'52.6
7 130 PANZERI Fabrizio 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:16'12.5 16'48.6
8 310 CAGLIANI Michele 1976 00103 AS PREMANA 2:16'42.2 17'18.3
9 164 CASIRAGHI Stefano 1969 RUNCARD 2:17'11.4 17'47.5

10 338 PIZZABALLA Luigi Paolo 1975 GP VILLASANTESE 2:17'31.1 18'07.2
11 374 CRUPI Vincenzo 1981 GPL GALBIATE 2:18'29.4 19'05.5
12 262 FERRARI Stefano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.1 22'07.2
13 176 APPIANI Gaetano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.8 22'07.9
14 23 GIROLA Giona 1988 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:22'51.9 23'28.0
15 165 SEGRETI Francesco 1966 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:23'00.0 23'36.1
16 141 IENGO Giovanni 1979 RUNCARD 2:23'58.8 24'34.9
17 332 VALNEGRI Nicola 1978 2:26'07.6 26'43.7
18 88 NEGRI Walter 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'51.6 29'27.7
19 327 QUADRIO Fabio 1967 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'55.1 29'31.2
20 83 TENTORI Andrea 1985 2:30'14.4 30'50.5
21 276 TESTA Fabio 1974 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:36'51.6 37'27.7
22 226 FOTI Elisa 1985 RUNCARD 2:39'45.6 40'21.7
23 160 SCANDOLA Oreste 1978 2:42'36.2 43'12.3
24 290 CORTI Gianluigi 1960 2:45'31.4 46'07.5
25 384 BAGLIONI Simone 1992 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:45'36.2 46'12.3
26 58 CASSAMAGNAGHI Giorgio 1973 2:59'02.4 59'38.5
27 137 SALA Cristian 1974 BAR VITALI 3:16'00.4 1:16'36.5
28 80 ZUCCOLI Daniela 1973 RUNCARD 3:26'53.3 1:27'29.4

ISCRITTI ...... 28

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE

1 172 BELTRAMI Lorenzo 1995 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:39'00.8 0.0
2 307 BENEDETTI Enrico 1979 1:39'31.3 30.5
3 1 BRAMBILLA Danilo 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:40'17.3 1'16.5
4 140 ARRIGONI Luca 1981 TEAM SERIM 1:41'02.3 2'01.5
5 258 PAREDI Simone 1977 1:43'13.4 4'12.6
6 364 RIGONELLI Dario 1977 OSA VALMADRERA 1:43'16.3 4'15.5
7 42 PILONI Michele 1978 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:44'23.8 5'23.0
8 355 TAVOLA Stefano 1989 OSA VALMADRERA 1:44'29.4 5'28.6
9 224 ARRIGONI Matteo 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:46'23.6 7'22.8

10 73 DEL MOLINO Mattia 1992 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1:46'51.3 7'50.5
11 57 SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 1981 ERBA SPORT 1:46'51.5 7'50.7
12 303 RIGAMONTI Alessandro 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 1:47'31.4 8'30.6
13 56 SIMONETTA Costantino 1967 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:47'39.7 8'38.9
14 76 TURRISI Simone 1993 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:47'40.9 8'40.1
15 342 UGOLINI Filippo 1987 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:48'57.6 9'56.8
16 182 RONDI Antonio 1981 RUNNERS BERGAMO 1:48'59.5 9'58.7
17 331 GRILLI Andrea 1983 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:49'37.1 10'36.3
18 204 CASIRAGHI Umberto 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 1:50'03.8 11'03.0
19 112 VASSENA Enrico 1986 OSA VALMADRERA 1:51'17.1 12'16.3
20 205 CORTI Cristian 1975 OSA VALMADRERA 1:51'18.4 12'17.6
21 366 SANTAMBROGIO Mattia 1975 ERBA SPORT 1:52'41.2 13'40.4
22 8 TENTORI Daniele 1983 3 LIFE 1:52'42.4 13'41.6
23 152 RIGAMONTI Marco 1995 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 1:53'21.2 14'20.4
24 267 MEINARDI Stefano 1999 ATL COLOMBO 1:53'27.4 14'26.6
25 400 CIRESA Riccardo 1996 GSA COMETA 1:53'34.4 14'33.6
26 292 INDERST Sebastian 1992 PWT ITALY 1:53'57.8 14'57.0
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27 256 BONERA Mattia 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:54'50.1 15'49.3
28 269 PIANTANIDA Felice 1967 SEC CIVATE 1:55'26.1 16'25.3
29 197 ZACCARIA Filippo 1981 FO' DI PÈ 1:56'15.4 17'14.6
30 294 VALSECCHI Michele 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 1:56'18.8 17'18.0
31 387 FINAZZI Francesco 2000 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 1:56'51.8 17'51.0
32 402 SCACCABAROZZI Massimiliano 1979 OSA VALMADRERA 1:57'00.5 17'59.7
33 65 VIAN Andrea 1994 GEFO K TEAM 1:57'17.6 18'16.8
34 404 VACCANI Matteo 1976 1:57'26.4 18'25.6
35 320 DELLA ROVERE Andrea 1981 GSA COMETA 1:57'28.1 18'27.3
36 312 BERTARINI Emanuele 1986 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 1:57'28.6 18'27.8
37 207 FANTI Massimo 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 1:57'50.4 18'49.6
38 82 ADAMOLI Simone 1994 TEAM PASTURO ASD 1:58'10.3 19'09.5
39 13 PIZZOLATO Manuel 1986 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1:59'05.5 20'04.7
40 396 VASSENA Alberto 1980 OSA VALMADRERA 1:59'07.0 20'06.2
41 120 ALEGI Oreste 1976 3 LIFE 1:59'07.6 20'06.8
42 398 MILANI Paolo 1974 OSA VALMADRERA 1:59'23.9 20'23.1
43 343 ALDEGHI Daniele 1967 SEV VALMADRERA 1:59'33.7 20'32.9
44 156 MARVEGGIO Fabrizio 1968 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:00'14.9 21'14.1
45 79 RIGONELLI Daniele 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:00'28.0 21'27.2
46 365 LOMBARDINI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:00'33.6 21'32.8
47 90 AIROLDI Angelo 1981 RUNCARD 2:00'37.9 21'37.1
48 166 COLOMBO Alessandro 1984 RUNCARD 2:02'33.0 23'32.2
49 334 PROSERPIO Giampiero 1975 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:02'41.6 23'40.8
50 241 GAROTA Maurizio 1970 ASD ROVINATA 2:03'08.8 24'08.0
51 215 MAZZOLENI Massimo 1968 TEAM ZENITHAL 2:03'30.4 24'29.6
52 302 LEO Gabriele 1973 OSA VALMADRERA 2:03'34.1 24'33.3
53 335 PIETRELLA Marco 1973 IMMOBILIARE ZIO MAO 2:03'37.4 24'36.6
54 274 DEL LUNGO Stefano 1991 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:03'52.5 24'51.7
55 106 FUMAGALLI Andrea Arnaldo 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:04'22.0 25'21.2
56 170 PENNATI Marco 1987 OSA VALMADRERA 2:04'22.3 25'21.5
57 174 ROBAZZA Sergio 1971 RUNNERS DESIO 2:04'41.5 25'40.7
58 311 CURTI Simone 1985 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:04'51.3 25'50.5
59 336 MAGGI Simone 1988 TEAM CAFFÈ DEL BORGO 2:05'05.5 26'04.7
60 86 CAVALLO Saverio 1973 2:05'20.8 26'20.0
61 138 MAMMOLITI Cristian 1984 GPV 2:05'33.6 26'32.8
62 270 LUVERÀ Giuseppe 1981 AMATORI LECCO 2:06'10.5 27'09.7
63 31 RATTI Emanuele 1983 FREE RUN 2:06'16.8 27'16.0
64 210 PIROVANO Andrea 1981 OSA VALMADRERA 2:06'22.1 27'21.3
65 213 MATTAVELLI Igor 1975 SGURBAT RUNNER'S 2:06'49.6 27'48.8
66 110 TESTA Andrea 2001 OSA VALMADRERA 2:07'05.0 28'04.2
67 71 AGOSTONI Michele 1987 VAM RACE 2:07'39.2 28'38.4
68 287 MARELLI Stefano 1993 RUNCARD 2:07'45.3 28'44.5
69 356 DI BITETTO Giacomo 1983 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:07'55.4 28'54.6
70 279 VALSECCHI Ferdinando 1969 VAM RACE 2:07'57.8 28'57.0
71 280 PULELLA Giuseppe Francesco 1995 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:08'03.7 29'02.9
72 293 AFFINITO Pasquale 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 2:08'25.3 29'24.5
73 143 COLOMBO Massimo 1969 SEV VALMADRERA 2:08'26.1 29'25.3
74 352 ZAPPA Andrea 1970 2:08'47.4 29'46.6
75 32 PANZERI Leonardo 1970 AMATORI LECCO 2:08'56.8 29'56.0
76 47 BONFANTI Luca 1976 OSA VALMADRERA 2:08'57.6 29'56.8
77 161 GEROSA Angelo 1963 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:09'00.5 29'59.7
78 370 BOLIS Marco 1983 OSA VALMADRERA 2:09'03.3 30'02.5
79 46 PENNATI Roberto 1970 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:09'07.0 30'06.2
80 362 ANDREOTTI Roberto 1960 GPL GALBIATE 2:09'13.6 30'12.8
81 313 SEMBOLINI Luca 1994 2:09'51.6 30'50.8
82 173 GALLIENA Antonio 1983 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TE 2:10'10.2 31'09.4
83 249 MAGGI Matteo 1979 RUNCARD 2:10'17.7 31'16.9
84 277 CHIAPPA Alessandro 1973 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:10'20.7 31'19.9
85 399 BARONI Antonio 1952 VALETUDO-SERIM 2:10'23.1 31'22.3
86 192 GALLI Angelo 1986 GSA COMETA 2:10'31.1 31'30.3
87 48 LONGHI Marco 1988 POL. VILLESE 2:10'38.6 31'37.8
88 54 ZOCCATELLI Fabio 1978 ASD TEAM ZENITHAL 2:10'46.6 31'45.8
89 44 BUTTI Luca 1972 2:10'47.0 31'46.2
90 363 FERRI Umberto 1968 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:10'56.2 31'55.4
91 225 GARGHENTINI Morgan 1972 RUNCARD 2:11'02.0 32'01.2
92 388 TAMUSSIN Antonio 1973 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGE 2:11'11.5 32'10.7
93 109 RIPAMONTI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:11'23.3 32'22.5

382 BRAMBILLA Massimo 1963 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:11'23.3 32'22.5
95 344 LAFRANCONI Michele 1981 2:11'32.3 32'31.5
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96 134 ALOISIO Marco 1974 SSD SPARTACUS TRIATHLON 2:11'51.3 32'50.5
97 107 FUMAGALLI Gabriele 1973 OSA VALMADRERA 2:11'56.0 32'55.2
98 401 COLCIAGO Fabrizio 1976 ALPINI CARATE 2:12'01.4 33'00.6
99 108 LONGHI Davide 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 2:12'03.5 33'02.7

100 163 ALLEVI Lorenzo 1986 GS VALGEROLA 2:12'06.1 33'05.3
101 75 CRIPPA Simone 1975 SGURBAT RUNNERS 2:12'12.0 33'11.2
102 21 ROSSI Giovanni 1954 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:12'21.4 33'20.6
103 53 STEFANONI Alessio 1990 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:12'22.7 33'21.9
104 231 ACCIARETTI Andrea 1985 BARRO SUNSET TEAM 2:12'52.0 33'51.2
105 227 PIETRELLA Luciano 1964 RUNCARD 2:13'04.5 34'03.7
106 5 GEROSA Pietro Ivano 1968 RUNCARD 2:13'05.4 34'04.6
107 63 COLOMBO Lorenzo 1988 ATL FRI.MA.S. 2:13'05.5 34'04.7
108 84 MAPELLI Oscar 1966 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:13'06.3 34'05.5
109 98 ANDREOTTI Davide 1979 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:13'07.7 34'06.9
110 49 FLORIS Gian Pietro 1971 2:13'09.0 34'08.2
111 243 TURATI Paolo 1984 2:13'11.9 34'11.1
112 221 MESINOVIC Haris 1976 2:13'14.4 34'13.6
113 397 PIROVANO Franco 1991 2:13'16.5 34'15.7
114 339 GHISLANZONI Davide 1969 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:13'28.3 34'27.5
115 300 MAZZOLA Fabio 1965 FO' DI PÈ 2:13'33.6 34'32.8
116 102 AMADINI Marco 1978 RUNCARD 2:13'35.2 34'34.4
117 62 BRUMANA Ennio 1968 POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 2:13'38.3 34'37.5
118 93 DELLA TORRE Gabriele 1975 2:14'05.1 35'04.3
119 288 MAGNI Omar 1974 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:14'11.5 35'10.7
120 358 PROIETTO Michele 1975 GS CARABINIERI 2:14'12.2 35'11.4
121 297 CONFORTO Matteo 1974 ASD DAINI CARATE 2:14'20.0 35'19.2
122 251 AGOSTONI Stefano 1978 OSA VALMADRERA 2:14'23.1 35'22.3
123 305 VILLA Riccardo 1966 OSA VALMADRERA 2:14'28.1 35'27.3
124 81 FIORDI Piero Carlo 1951 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:14'55.5 35'54.7
125 379 MILANI Alessandro 1972 GEFO K-TEAM 2:15'02.7 36'01.9
126 159 VALSECCHI Luca 1965 2:15'06.5 36'05.7
127 301 FRIGERIO Paolo 1979 OSA VALMADRERA 2:15'19.1 36'18.3
128 328 GHISELLINI Alberto 1984 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:15'31.6 36'30.8
129 208 GALBUSERA Alessandro 1969 OSA VALMADRERA 2:16'12.0 37'11.2
130 130 PANZERI Fabrizio 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:16'12.5 37'11.7
131 272 FIAMBERTI Roberto 1978 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:16'37.4 37'36.6
132 310 CAGLIANI Michele 1976 00103 AS PREMANA 2:16'42.2 37'41.4
133 180 LONGONI Sergio 1977 RUNCARD 2:16'47.1 37'46.3
134 40 BONFANTI Antonio 1970 SEC CIVATE 2:16'50.3 37'49.5
135 35 CASTAGNA Massimo 1970 OSA VALMADRERA 2:16'57.7 37'56.9
136 178 TOGNI Daniele 1981 IDEEINMOVIMENTO ASD 2:17'02.2 38'01.4
137 144 GEROSA Riccardo 1976 OSA VALMADRERA 2:17'08.4 38'07.6
138 268 MARRANZANO Gianluigi 1964 RUNCARD 2:17'08.5 38'07.7
139 164 CASIRAGHI Stefano 1969 RUNCARD 2:17'11.4 38'10.6
140 211 REDAELLI Pierangelo 1966 OSA VALMADRERA 2:17'17.6 38'16.8
141 372 MEINARDI Francesco 1965 2:17'24.7 38'23.9
142 338 PIZZABALLA Luigi Paolo 1975 GP VILLASANTESE 2:17'31.1 38'30.3
143 385 PESENTI Giacomo 1960 FO' DI PÈ 2:18'12.5 39'11.7
144 361 GALLI Andrea 1985 GS VALGEROLA 2:18'20.4 39'19.6
145 125 MAFFEIS Andrea 1982 RUNNERS DESIO 2:18'26.1 39'25.3
146 374 CRUPI Vincenzo 1981 GPL GALBIATE 2:18'29.4 39'28.6
147 282 GHISLANZONI Riccardo 1980 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:18'30.2 39'29.4
148 229 FUMAGALLI Massimilano 1976 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:18'44.2 39'43.4
149 55 CROSINA Moris 1972 US SAN MAURIZIO ERBA 2:18'47.2 39'46.4
150 100 ANGHILERI Guido 1972 GS ROGENO 2:19'06.7 40'05.9
151 128 EMANUELLI Antonello 1966 RUNCARD 2:19'13.8 40'13.0
152 198 MARANGONI Davide 1967 AMATORI LECCO 2:19'14.4 40'13.6
153 25 DI MARTINO Andrea 1975 GP VILLASANTESE 2:19'14.6 40'13.8
154 206 DE CAPITANI Luciano 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 2:19'26.9 40'26.1
155 101 CAROLI Gianluca 1966 ATLETICA PARATICO 2:19'57.6 40'56.8
156 245 ROSSI Roberto 1963 2:20'16.1 41'15.3
157 317 MOTTA Giuseppe 1966 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:20'34.4 41'33.6
158 230 RAVASIO Marco 1987 GEFO K-TEAM 2:21'25.7 42'24.9
159 314 FISCALE Gabriele 1968 2:21'26.5 42'25.7
160 212 CAROLI Claudio Ivan 1970 FO' DI PÈ 2:21'27.3 42'26.5
161 262 FERRARI Stefano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.1 42'30.3
162 176 APPIANI Gaetano 1969 GPL GALBIATE 2:21'31.8 42'31.0
163 169 RIZZI Andrea 1983 RUNCARD 2:22'31.4 43'30.6
164 99 COLOMBO Dario 1981 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:22'38.2 43'37.4
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165 22 FARINA Enzo 1966 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:22'41.8 43'41.0
166 23 GIROLA Giona 1988 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:22'51.9 43'51.1
167 96 GALBIATI Stefano 1965 SGURBAT RUNNER'S 2:22'57.9 43'57.1
168 165 SEGRETI Francesco 1966 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:23'00.0 43'59.2
169 316 MAGNI Paolo 1985 2:23'20.6 44'19.8
170 95 DI SANTO Roberto 1974 RUNNERS DESIO 2:23'28.8 44'28.0
171 141 IENGO Giovanni 1979 RUNCARD 2:23'58.8 44'58.0
172 333 INNOCENTI Aldo 1968 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:24'07.4 45'06.6
173 114 CONTI Davide 1983 GS ROGENO 2:24'09.1 45'08.3
174 393 CANALI Robert 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:24'09.3 45'08.5
175 64 DE PAOLA Roberto 1990 3 LIFE 2:24'18.3 45'17.5
176 70 BALOSSI Massimo 1975 ASD ROVINATA 2:24'26.5 45'25.7
177 17 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 BAR VITALI 2:24'39.1 45'38.3
178 194 INVERNIZZI Raffaele 1962 AMATORI LECCO 2:24'50.4 45'49.6
179 237 CASATI Paolo 1973 GPL GALBIATE 2:25'11.6 46'10.8
180 321 CORTI Alessio 1975 TEAM ZENITHAL 2:25'16.6 46'15.8
181 377 DI TUCCIO Fabio 1970 RUNNERS DESIO 2:25'25.9 46'25.1
182 202 TREMOLADA Davide 1973 ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 2:25'26.3 46'25.5
183 24 PANZERI Mario 1964 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:25'31.6 46'30.8
184 151 BIANCHI Massimiliano 1970 GS CARABINIERI 2:25'32.6 46'31.8
185 186 BORGONOVO Danilo 1972 OTC COMO 2:25'37.3 46'36.5
186 185 TOFFETTI Massimo 1973 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO 2:26'05.0 47'04.2
187 278 BILANZONE Giuseppe 1980 3 LIFE 2:26'05.2 47'04.4
188 7 LOSA Mario 1976 K-TEAM GEFO OLGINATE 2:26'05.5 47'04.7
189 332 VALNEGRI Nicola 1978 2:26'07.6 47'06.8
190 394 PIFFARI Pierfelice 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:26'48.3 47'47.5
191 153 TRAPLETTI Flavio 1956 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:26'52.5 47'51.7
192 157 REDAELLI Stefano 1989 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:26'53.7 47'52.9
193 375 RICCI Giuseppe 1979 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:26'54.2 47'53.4
194 319 MASPERI Valerio 1960 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:27'18.9 48'18.1
195 72 INVERNIZZI Gianluca 1974 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:27'19.0 48'18.2
196 239 RIVA Fabio 1919 CTL3 2:27'30.1 48'29.3
197 43 CROTTA Stefano 1978 RUNCARD 2:27'32.1 48'31.3
198 191 GADOSA Antonio 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:27'38.4 48'37.6
199 145 PIVA Andrea 1983 RUNCARD 2:28'01.7 49'00.9
200 154 ARMELLIN Davide 1976 GLS 2:28'50.3 49'49.5
201 88 NEGRI Walter 1970 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'51.6 49'50.8
202 327 QUADRIO Fabio 1967 GPL GALBIATE 2:28'55.1 49'54.3
203 234 BONACINA Matteo 1975 RUNCARD 2:29'12.3 50'11.5
204 354 BERTULETTI Giancarlo 1969 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:29'31.9 50'31.1
205 347 LUCCI Raffaele 1977 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:29'38.8 50'38.0
206 190 BRIGATTI Mario 1973 2:29'53.3 50'52.5
207 85 BRIOSCHI Stefano 1983 ATLETICA ALMENNO S S 2:30'00.5 50'59.7
208 257 FILIGURA Alessandro 1970 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:30'06.0 51'05.2
209 83 TENTORI Andrea 1985 2:30'14.4 51'13.6
210 232 TESTI Andrea 1974 RUNCARD 2:30'21.4 51'20.6
211 315 MERONI Matteo 1992 RUNTASTIC 2:30'27.5 51'26.7
212 117 PARMA Andrea 1976 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:30'27.7 51'26.9
213 36 MELCHIORRE Luigi 1962 2:30'30.0 51'29.2
214 105 CANTONI Eros 1955 OSA VALMADRERA 2:30'36.0 51'35.2
215 92 LONGHI Domenico 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:30'40.6 51'39.8
216 376 BRAIBANTI Luca 1968 RUNCARD 2:30'52.1 51'51.3
217 50 VASSENA Eugenio 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 2:31'00.3 51'59.5
218 391 FIORINDI Franco 1963 ORTICA TEAM 2:31'04.8 52'04.0
219 218 RUMBOLO Alberto 1966 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:31'06.1 52'05.3
220 199 PERUCCHINI Luciano 1966 2:31'17.8 52'17.0
221 359 BONFANTI Luca 1968 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:31'19.5 52'18.7
222 261 GATTI Stefano Giovanni 1964 ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:31'30.4 52'29.6
223 323 FUMAGALLI Luca 1977 RUNCARD 2:31'37.0 52'36.2
224 255 MAURI Silvano 1975 SEC CIVATE 2:31'39.8 52'39.0
225 104 VISMARA Giancarlo 1958 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:31'42.9 52'42.1
226 360 FERRARIO Angelo Ferro 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:31'43.4 52'42.6
227 187 LOTTI Emilio 1966 RUNCARD 2:31'52.2 52'51.4
228 94 MOSCHETTI Paolo 1973 RUNCARD 2:32'26.3 53'25.5
229 124 MARINELLO Andrea 1963 LECCO ALTA 2:32'46.5 53'45.7
230 51 CASTELLI Gerolamo 1950 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:33'36.3 54'35.5
231 284 CARITO Salvatore 1959 AMATORI LECCO 2:33'38.8 54'38.0
232 97 LA VERDE Giuseppe 1980 RUNCARD 2:33'50.9 54'50.1
233 351 COLOMBO Michele 1964 OSA VALMADRERA 2:33'55.8 54'55.0
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234 27 GUALTERONI Giuseppe 1979 BAR VITALI 2:34'00.2 54'59.4
235 238 CORTI Franco 1972 2:34'17.0 55'16.2
236 244 FAVA Stefano 1973 RUNCARD 2:34'18.7 55'17.9
237 158 PANZERI Lorenzo 1960 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:34'19.8 55'19.0
238 121 CRIPPA Ivan 1977 RUNCARD 2:34'24.0 55'23.2
239 309 FRACASSOLI Luca 1984 RUNCARD 2:34'30.9 55'30.1
240 87 FABRIS Simone 1977 I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA 2:35'06.3 56'05.5
241 179 BOLIS GiosuÈ 1955 2:35'21.7 56'20.9
242 183 PEREGO Oreste 1962 RUNCARD 2:35'29.8 56'29.0
243 308 FUMAGALLI Roberto 1981 2:35'38.7 56'37.9
244 306 MIRAGOLI Luca 1972 OSA VALMADRERA 2:35'41.6 56'40.8
245 235 SILVA Mauro 1969 RUNCARD 2:35'47.0 56'46.2
246 135 CRIPPA Andrea 1981 2:35'47.7 56'46.9
247 30 RIVA Marco 1990 2:35'57.4 56'56.6
248 276 TESTA Fabio 1974 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:36'51.6 57'50.8
249 28 ORRU' Pierangelo 1964 ATL FRI.MA.S. 2:37'19.5 58'18.7
250 329 TAGLIABUE Massimiliano 1968 GAP SARONNO 2:37'19.7 58'18.9
251 3 VIGANO Simone 1988 RUNCARD 2:37'27.2 58'26.4
252 132 PIAZZA Alberto 1978 BAR VITALI 2:37'29.7 58'28.9
253 381 PALEARI Matteo 1985 2:37'30.4 58'29.6
254 275 COLOMBO Daniele 1961 AMATORI LECCO 2:37'46.1 58'45.3
255 123 SESANA Massimiliano 1979 GEFO K-TEAM 2:37'48.5 58'47.7
256 252 ALESSANDRO Delmiglio 1984 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'14.2 59'13.4
257 118 BURATTI Paolo 1962 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'14.5 59'13.7
258 18 BERTOLA Davide 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:38'15.3 59'14.5
259 77 CASATI Valter 1962 US A. CASATI ARCORE 2:38'39.0 59'38.2
260 20 LOSA Maurizio 1959 RUNCARD 2:39'10.3 1:00'09.5
261 146 PANZERI Maurizio 1964 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 2:39'19.1 1:00'18.3
262 209 PEROSSI Alessandro 1980 OSA VALMADRERA 2:40'53.8 1:01'53.0
263 131 LANFRANCHI Francesco 1959 RUNCARD 2:41'08.7 1:02'07.9
264 373 DINACCI Paolo 1972 ASD RUNSMILE - MI853 2:41'58.1 1:02'57.3
265 236 SACCHI Massimo 1967 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:42'25.2 1:03'24.4
266 160 SCANDOLA Oreste 1978 2:42'36.2 1:03'35.4
267 220 BRAMATI Michele 1967 TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA 2:43'37.2 1:04'36.4
268 4 MERONI Giancarlo 1967 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS 2:43'42.3 1:04'41.5
269 193 CRETELLA Erminio 1963 RUNCARD 2:44'24.4 1:05'23.6
270 177 ARRUS Alessandro 1987 2:44'24.8 1:05'24.0
271 91 MONTANI Marco 1970 ENOGASTRORUNNERS 2:44'25.7 1:05'24.9
272 228 FEDELI Massimo 1981 RUNCARD 2:44'46.1 1:05'45.3
273 66 LOSA Riccardo 1963 CANTO DI CORSA 2:44'52.7 1:05'51.9
274 61 VALSECCHI Fabrizio 1976 CANTO DI CORSA 2:44'53.1 1:05'52.3
275 29 CONTI Stefano 1963 BAR VITALI 2:45'03.8 1:06'03.0
276 290 CORTI Gianluigi 1960 2:45'31.4 1:06'30.6
277 10 PAROLI Silvano 1970 GEL 2:45'35.2 1:06'34.4
278 384 BAGLIONI Simone 1992 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:45'36.2 1:06'35.4
279 285 BUCCIOLINI Davide 1976 OTC COMO 2:45'37.8 1:06'37.0
280 26 MAURI Marcello 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 2:45'46.8 1:06'46.0
281 322 BONACINA Giulio 1980 RUNCARD 2:45'55.1 1:06'54.3
282 11 COGLIATI Bruno 1966 RUNCARD 2:46'07.5 1:07'06.7
283 184 FUMAGALLI Davide 1978 MONZA MARATHON TEAM A.S 2:46'23.0 1:07'22.2
284 371 MONGUZZI Fabio 1979 9.92 RUNNING 2:46'49.3 1:07'48.5
285 318 FREDDI Francesco 1985 2:47'35.4 1:08'34.6
286 286 CARPANI Fausto 1969 2:48'08.8 1:09'08.0
287 246 BERTANI Francesco 1962 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:48'27.3 1:09'26.5
288 242 LUPINO Corrado 1962 ATLETICA CINISELLO 2:49'02.4 1:10'01.6
289 304 TESTA Carlo 1967 OSA VALMADRERA 2:49'30.2 1:10'29.4
290 289 BRIVIO Walter 1972 RUNNERS DESIO 2:49'30.3 1:10'29.5
291 390 RIVA Marco 1960 AMATORI LECCO 2:49'54.9 1:10'54.1
292 353 FONTANA Fabio 1978 100X100 ANIMA TRAIL 2:50'11.0 1:11'10.2
293 113 MEDUGNO Roberto 1967 GAP SARONNO 2:51'42.2 1:12'41.4
294 389 AROSIO Gianluca 1974 RUNNERS DESIO 2:51'53.2 1:12'52.4
295 357 TUCCI Domenico 1973 BAR VITALI 2:52'15.5 1:13'14.7
296 324 MONTANELLI Andrea 1987 BARRO SUNSET TEAM 2:52'16.6 1:13'15.8
297 129 ZUCCHINALI Roberto 1960 RUNNERS BERGAMO 2:52'26.1 1:13'25.3
298 196 MINOLA Simone 1975 MEDIRUN 2:52'42.1 1:13'41.3
299 119 CONTI Roberto 1976 RUNCARD 2:52'43.8 1:13'43.0
300 116 CIVATI Angelo 1969 2:52'54.8 1:13'54.0
301 9 BERTULETTI Roberto 1968 2:53'43.3 1:14'42.5
302 126 GARZIANO Daniele 1979 RUNCARD 2:54'29.8 1:15'29.0
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303 325 RYDER Nigel 1958 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 2:54'33.8 1:15'33.0
304 14 CASTELNUOVO Fulvio 1961 2:54'39.4 1:15'38.6
305 216 POZZI Davide 1974 2:56'25.9 1:17'25.1
306 217 CATALANO Giovanni Alberto 1965 2:57'45.4 1:18'44.6
307 19 BARISON Franco Giovanni 1969 RUNCARD 2:58'03.8 1:19'03.0
308 200 MILANI Giuseppe 1983 2:58'35.7 1:19'34.9
309 58 CASSAMAGNAGHI Giorgio 1973 2:59'02.4 1:20'01.6
310 122 CASTELNUOVO Riccardo 1967 RUNCARD 2:59'13.6 1:20'12.8
311 340 CASTELLETTI Maurizio 1968 GSA COMETA 3:00'00.5 1:20'59.7
312 150 DAVERI Claudio 1959 3:00'16.6 1:21'15.8
313 78 ALLOCCA Giuseppe 1952 MARCACARATESI 3:00'18.3 1:21'17.5
314 175 BONVICINO Riccardo 1961 ORTICA TEAM 3:01'16.1 1:22'15.3
315 341 LAVECCHIA Alberto 1973 ADMO PEPERONCINO TEAM 3:01'40.3 1:22'39.5
316 59 MICORI Francesco 1972 MOUNTAIN & TRAIL 3:01'41.5 1:22'40.7
317 142 MORO Carlo 1979 3:03'35.7 1:24'34.9
318 111 VALSECCHI Patrizio 1955 OSA VALMADRERA 3:05'37.9 1:26'37.1
319 345 GIULIANI Francesco 1968 RUNCARD 3:06'37.7 1:27'36.9
320 386 BERIZZI Giovanni 1965 LAZZARUNNING 3:08'10.4 1:29'09.6
321 115 PORFIDO Ilario 1970 3:08'10.9 1:29'10.1
322 260 LEGORA Roberto 1976 CANTO DI CORSA 3:09'44.8 1:30'44.0
323 136 FUNES Andrea 1975 BAR VITALI 3:14'26.8 1:35'26.0
324 139 FUMAGALLI Diego 1968 ALS CREMELLA 3:15'54.9 1:36'54.1
325 137 SALA Cristian 1974 BAR VITALI 3:16'00.4 1:36'59.6
326 281 CALEGARI Giovanni 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN 3:16'29.5 1:37'28.7
327 222 FARINA Paolo 1972 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 3:17'56.6 1:38'55.8
328 264 ARMELLIN Luca 1964 GPL GALBIATE 3:19'15.6 1:40'14.8
329 16 BIFFI Gianpaolo 1968 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 3:23'05.2 1:44'04.4
330 265 BUTTI Enrico Claudio 1975 CANTO DI CORSA 3:26'50.3 1:47'49.5
331 39 RATTI Gaetano 1961 OSA VALMADRERA 11:10'33.4 9:31'32.6
332 133 BARBIERO Stefano 1981 RUNCARD 11:24'16.4 9:45'15.6

ISCRITTI ...... 353

NON PARTITI ... 21

6 BAI Sergio 1970 LIBERTAS
12 TRESOLDI Davide 1970
41 DI MARIA Giuseppe 1992 ASD AVIS OGGIONO
45 PANZERI Giuseppe 1976 HAPPY RUNNER
52 BONFANTI Luciano 1961 ASD AVIS OGGIONO
60 SCUTTI Antonio 1955 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO COM
68 CALDERA Antonello 1961 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO
69 ARRIGONI Stefano 1971 TEAM PASTURO ASD

147 ALBERTINETTI Andrea 1992
162 FAZZINI Alex 1978 00103 AS PREMANA
168 RECH Alberto 1971 BAR VITALI
223 MEANI Filippo 1978 US A. CASATI ARCORE
233 BUZZOLA Valeriano 1974 RUNNERS DESIO
240 PURITA Domenico 1966 G.R.O.
250 FORMENTI Giorgio 1986
263 CONSONNI Marco 1979
283 DEMATTEIS Giampiero 1971 DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVA
295 SALA Nicola 1965 BAR VITALI
367 CORTI Stefano 1988 I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
380 ALDEGHI Ivan 1969 LAZZARUNNING
395 PILI Efisio 1966 OSA VALMADRERA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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